Percent of All People Willing to go back to Places of Business

Will to go back to: Resturant [Shops |[Personal Svc
Very Soon 25 35 44
Wait up to 2 weeks 21 24 18
Wait up to a Month 21 21 17
Wait up to 2 Months 34 20 21

Percent of People Willing to go back to Places of Business (shown by gender and a

Will to go back to: Resturant Shops
Women Men Women Men
Under 50 [Over 50 |Under 50 Over 50 |[Under 50 [Over 50 (Under 50 |Over 50
Very Soon 25 21 25 33 34 34 34 34
Wait up to 2 weeks 17 23 17 19 23 25 23 28
Wait up to a Month 18 22 18 22 21 22 21 19
Wait up to 2 Months 41 34 41 26 23 20 23 19




ge groups)

Personal Svc

Women Men
Under 50 |Over 50 |Under 50 |Over 50
38 43 38 51
15 21 15 17
22 16 22 15
26 20 26 18
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